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Ready.gov

Total Visits

973,324

% of Total: 100.00% (973,324)

Avg. Visit Duration

00:01:42

Avg for View: 00:01:42 (0.00%)

Pageviews

1,701,185

% of Total: 100.00% (1,701,185)

Unique Visitors

822,165

% of Total: 100.00% (822,165)

Avg. Pages / Visit

1.75

Avg for View: 1.75 (0.00%)

Avg. Time on Page

00:02:15

Avg for View: 00:02:15 (0.00%)

Bounce Rate

65.05%

Avg for View: 65.05% (0.00%)

Ready.gov Web Performance Metrics
Oct 1, 2016 - Oct 31, 2016

New vs. Returned Visitors

W New Visitor W Returning Visitor

Avg. Visits per Visitor

87.6%

M1 W2 M Other

Visits and Bounce Rate by Source / Medium

Source / Medium

google / organic

(direct) / (none)
nhc.noaa.gov / referral
m.facebook.com / referral
bing / organic

facebook / newsfeed
google.org / referral
search.usa.gov / referral
fema.gov / referral

yahoo / organic

Sessions

351,412
224,448
66,737
42,587
28,613
26,170
23,804
17,067
16,435

13,887

© 2016 Google

Bounce Rate

65.99%

63.67%

55.20%

78.69%

65.40%

93.63%

63.56%

41.95%

59.57%

63.09%

Total Pageviews

Page Title Bounce Rate

Ready.gov 195,184 65.76%

Disaster Spplies 180,409 59.20%
Kit ’ '

Hurricanes 147,469 77.31%
Build A Kit 79,826 38.78%
Earthquakes 76,564 73.58%

Visits by Social Network

Social Network Sessions
Facebook 50,812
Twitter 10,289
reddit 697
Google+ 653
Weebly 601
Blogger 259
Digg 224
YouTube 150
LinkedIn 137
Pinterest 103





